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Wettkampf-Nr. 7

100m Ricken Frauen
Lauf 1

Marie Eckelmann
Anna-Lena Kintscher
Marie Flor

Vera Thamm

uf 2

Lisa Mildebrath
Gudrun Lange

Anja Carmen Wrobel
Laura Celine Wrobel
Daniela Graf
Vanessa Détzel

Sandra Borner
Denise Grahl
Mirjam Prahst Martinez
Svenja Christian
Kathrin Steinbif3
Jaqueline Jakob

uf 4

Karina Neumann

Karlianny Maas

Stefanie Weinberg

Ellen Breitkreutz

Joyce Riedel

Henriette Schottner
uf 5

Saskia Valentin
Alina Miihlenjost
Kirsten Bruhn
Oona Alana Weber
Daniela Schulte
Elena Krawzow

AUTAWN Smm.thH Eowm.bwmn—n Smm.hwl\n—A Ec\m.bwmn—n

1996 (S7)
1996 (S8)
1996 (S9)
1990 (S3)

1995 (S14)
1942 (AB)
1995 (AB)
1998 (S14)
1980

1996 (AB)

1979 (S10)
1993 (S9)
1987 (S14)
1998 (AB)
1993 (S14)
1993 (510)

1990 (S13)
1988 (S9)
1991 (S8)
1994 (S8)
1993 (S14)
1997 (S13)

1994 (S14)
1998 (AB)
1969 (S7)
1997 (AB)
1982 (S11)
1993 (S13)

BSV Frankenthal

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Peiner Schwimmverein
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

MFZK Schwerin
BSG Balingen

BV Leipzig

BV Leipzig

BSV Nordost Berlin
MFZK Schwerin

BSG Bad Langensalza
MFZK Schwerin
Nienburger S

SC Bad Nauheim

PSV 90 Dessau

TV Neckargemiind

BVSV Nirnberg
BRS Gersweiler
BV Leipzig

BV Leipzig

BS Essen

USV Halle

BVSV Niirnberg

SV Heessen 1950

PSV Union Neumunster
VSG Darmstadt

PSC Berlin

BVSV Nirnberg

02:15,97
02:14,60
02:15,50
02:43,70

02:11,44
02:05,00
01:59,80
02:03,20
02:10,00
02:14,33

01:58,00
01:52,23
01:44,64
01:46,47
01:52,50
01:58,52

01:40,90
01:36,00
01:25,98
01:29,56
01:36,67
01:43,80

01:25,79
01:23,28
01:22,08
01:23,15
01:24,00
01:25,95
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